
Vehicle History ReportTM

2007 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
1500 CLASSIC WORK TRUCK
VIN: 3GCEC14X17G155897
PICKUP
4.3L V6 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24 at 5:06:37 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History  Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem Alert!
Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Severe Damage

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

4 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Last owned in British Columbia

31 Detailed records available

77,790 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Year purchased 2006 2024 2024

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 17 yrs. 6 mo. 5 months 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details British Columbia British Columbia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 77,790 --- ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defSalvage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defJunk
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defRebuilt
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFire
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFlood
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defHail
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defLemon
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defNAM
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defEML
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defTotalLoss
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFrameDamage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAirbagDeployment
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defOdometerRollback
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006

9,959 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/23/2006
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

11/23/2006
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/23/2008
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/22/2009
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/09/2009
 

31,936   Murray GM Abbotsford
Abbotsford, BC
604-857-5200
murraygmabbotsford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Exterior light bulb(s) replaced
-Outside air temperature sensor replaced
-Odometer reported as 51,396 kilometers

11/24/2009
 

Murray GM Abbotsford
Abbotsford, BC
604-857-5200
murraygmabbotsford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Ignition system serviced

08/21/2010
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/20/2011
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/25/2012
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/24/2013
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

07/14/2014
 

77,790   Murray GM Abbotsford
Abbotsford, BC
604-857-5200
murraygmabbotsford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 125,191 kilometers

07/14/2014
 

Murray Kia Abbotsford
Abbotsford, BC
604-626-4542
murraykiaabbotsford.com

Vehicle serviced

08/08/2014
 

Vehicle Inspection Station
British Columbia

Passed emissions inspection

08/23/2014
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://www.murraygmabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraygmabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraygmabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraygmabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraygmabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraygmabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraykiaabbotsford.com/
http://www.murraykiaabbotsford.com/


08/22/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/20/2016
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/20/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/18/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/19/2018
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/18/2019
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/24/2019
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/21/2020
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/21/2020
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/21/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

05/22/2022
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/27/2022
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Coquitlam, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/13/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Coquitlam, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/22/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Westminster, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Moody, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/23/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue



Owner 5
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/05/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
- REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often
severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an
inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/7/24 5:06:37 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/contact

